SINGAPORE - 13/03/2020

Race 1
Win
Div H. No.
23 9
9 8
39 7
34 5
263 10
261 11
71 2
214 6
122 12
507 13
226 3
Race 2
Win
Div H. No.
9 6
14 4
32 7
400 10
153 8
109 1
54 3
1343 9
1627 1
478 5
1159 12
144 2
Race 3
Win
Div H. No.
15 2
23 11
34 4
709 12
12 7
173 3
223 5
215 13
565 10
162 6
203 1
567 9
Race 4
Win
Div H. No.
79 1
14 8
157 9
85 6
113 1
210 12
26 5
13 4
351 7
326 2
59 3
699 10
Race 5
Win
Div H. No.
12 9
95 7
34 3
25 8
24 4
149 1
97 5
31 2
423 6
Race 6

Horse Name

TWILL GUY
MISTER DYNAMO
TRIGAMY
WINNING LEGEND
ELITE SAINT
GOLDEN WIN
VETRI
DREAMWEAVER
RETALLICA
RICH FORTUNE
JUMPIN JACK

Horse Name

COMING FAST
CLERGYMAN
GOLD PRIZE
WONOSOBO

MY SWEETHEART
RIVER SUPERSTAR
CLARTON SUPREME
LESS IS MORE
FIGHT MY WAY
COLONIEL STAR
GOLDEN SHOW
QIJI FLYER

Horse Name

LIM'S KNIGHT
CALIFORNIA
SUPER POSH
OL MATE BUZZER
HEALTHY STAR
COUNTRY BOSS
OTTAWA
CLASSIFIED
BRACED
LAl MAK MAK
PREFERRED
WHISTLING WIN

Horse Name

EXCELLENT MOON
LUCKY RED
GOLDEN SPARK
THOTH WARRIOR
BEAUTY SPIRIT
MY MIRACLE
HEE'S FORTE
BRING ME JOY
SHE'S THE ONE
YOU ARE SPECIAL
MY WIN
BELL AIR

Horse Name

GOLD STAR
FILIBUSTER
QUARTER BACK
DIAMOND BEAUTY
GLASGOW
HELIOSPHERE
IRONSIDE
FEDERATION
SUPER FORTUNE

Horse

Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
T 43 489 565 565 12
P 43 466 565 565 9
TT 44 567 57.0 54.0 7
46 532 580 580 4
SR 41 451 565 555 10
B 39 496 545 535 8
B 48 493 500 580 1
SR 44 483 570 570 6
39 467 545 545 3
WK,TT 22 52 500 505 5
VIS 46 497 580 580 11
Gear HOTS® L wi HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
BB 551 575 565 3
483 575 575 8
521 575 575 6
BB 44 446 550 550 5
WK 47 487 560 560 1
B 45 583 575 535 2
B 32 463 575 575 9
441 56.0 56.0 12
B,TT 43 488 550 540 10
B 407 575 575 11
BTT 37 551 550 550 7
B 43 497 57.5 57.5 4
Gear HO™® nwi HcPWt c.wt Bar
Rating
65 471 580 550 4
54 44 525 525 5
B 62 524 565 565 7
B, TT 54 477 52.5 515 9
BB 58 474 545 54.5 1
B 64 521 575 565 8
60 53 555 555 11
TT 51 552 510 500 6
56 509 535 535 3
TT 59 563 550 520 2
67 538 590 550 10
58 466 545 545 12
Gear HOTSe i HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
TT, VIS 22 431 51.0 51.0 7
T 25 474 525 525 5
B 24 504 520 510 8
B 29 494 54.5 53.5 12
38 462 590 580 9
B,SR 22 473 510 480 6
BR,TT 29 491 545 545 10
B 29 482 54.5 545 2
BTT 27 524 535 535 3
P 36 449 580 580 11
BTT 31 503 555 555 1
B 22 465 510 500 4
Gear HO™S® Wi HCcPWt C.wt Bar
Rating
67 489 530 530 5
73 562 560 560 2
77 463 580 580 4
B 72 498 555 555 3
76 488 575 565 1
BTT 79 479 590 590 7
TT 75 478 570 570 9
77 548 580 580 6
B 75 497 570 570 8
1

Jockey

R MAIA
V DURIC
APP F YUSOFF
K A'ISISUHAIRI
| SAIFUDIN
TH KOH
T REHAIZAT
M ZAKI
P MOLONEY
JP VAN DER MERWE
R MUNGER

Jockey

S NOH
V DURIC
R MUNGER
R MAIA
P MOLONEY
APP K HAKIM
J POWELL
M ZAKI
J SEE
JP VAN DER MERWE
I SAIFUDIN
A COLLETT

Jockey

APP F YUSOFF
R MUNGER
R MAIA
J SEE
P MOLONEY
S NOH
JP VAN DER MERWE
APP N ZYRUL
S JOHN
APP CK NG
APP ZX TAN
| SAIFUDIN

Jockey

M ZAKI

R MAIA

J SEE

TH KOH
T REHAIZAT
APP CK NG
L BEUZELIN
A COLLETT
| SAIFUDIN

M EWE

JP VAN DER MERWE

APP M NIZAR

Jockey

P MOLONEY
JP VAN DER MERWE
L BEUZELIN
V DURIC
S NOH
R MUNGER
R MAIA
J POWELL
| SAIFUDIN

Trainer

KY YOUNG
T FITZSIMMONS
D MEAGHER
ZL MOK
J TAN
JLIM
D MEAGHER
J TAN
S GRAY
HW TAN
R LE GRANGE

Trainer

D KOH
S GRAY
R LE GRANGE
JONG
S BURRIDGE
ZL MOK
KS TAN
H TAKAOKA
JONG
J O'HARA
KY YOUNG
D LOGAN

Trainer

D MEAGHER
R LE GRANGE
D LOGAN
KY YOUNG
DL FREEDMAN
KS TAN
J PETERS
JONG
JLIM
M WALKER
JLIM
J TAN

Trainer

H TAKAOKA
CT KUAH
JLIM
JLIM
L KHOO
HW TAN
J SAIMEE
L KHOO
KY YOUNG
KY YOUNG
HW TAN
HW TAN

Trainer

C BROWN
C BROWN
M CLEMENTS
C BROWN
S BURRIDGE
DL FREEDMAN
D LOGAN
M WALKER
HW TAN

Running
Position
6-5-1
4-3-2
1-1-3
8-8-4
5-6-5
2-2-6
10-9-7
3-4-8
7-7-9
11-11-10
9-10-11

Running
Position
1-2-1
7-5-2
11-7-3
2-1-4
4-4-5
5-6-6
3-3-7
6-7-8
9-9-9
10-10-10
8-8-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
2-2-1
3-4-2
1-3-3
7-8-4
4-1-5
8-5-6
9-11-7
5-7-8
10-9-9
12-12-10
11-10-11
6-6-12

Running
Position
7-71
2-1-2
4-4-3
1-3-4
12-12-5
5-5-6
8-8-7
3-2-8
11-11-9
10-10-10
6-6-11
9-9-12

Running
Position
5-5-1
1-1-2
7-4-3
6-8-4
3-6-5
9-9-6
4-3-7
2-2-8
8-7-9
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Time LBW
1:06:31 0
1:06:37 0.5
1:06:68 25
1:06:78 3
1:06:81 3.2
1:06:88 3.7
1:07:38 6.7
1:07:42 7
1:07:55 7.8
1:07:78 9.3
1:08:81 15.6

Time LBW
1:11:45 0
1:11:47 041
1:11:75 1.9
1:11:94 3.2
1:11:94 33
1:12:03 3.8
11211 4.3
1:1249 6.6
1:1251 6.8
1:12:86 8.8
1:13:57 131
2:02:77 46.1
Time LBW
59:32 0
59:34 0.2
59:77 27
59:79 2.9
1:00:03 4.4
1:00:10 4.9
1:00:32 6.2
1:00:38 6.7
1:0045 7.2
1:00:50 7.7
1:00:74 9.2
1:01:24 122
Time LBW
1:07:00 0
1:07:07 05
1:07:10 0.7
1:07:11 0.8
1:07:37 23
1:07:43 28
1:07:74 438
1:07:82 53
1:08:12 7.1
1:08:38 8.6
1:08:72 10.6
1:09:77 174
Time LBW
1:22:51 0
1:22:58 0.5
1:22:71 1.3
1:22.74 15
1:22:89 25
1:22:95 3
1:23:05 35
1:23:15 4
1:23:23 4.5
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Win
Div
17
20
30
14
215
201
86
57
398
425
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Race 8

Win
Div

32
205
56
213
137
167
126
86
502
462
695
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Horse Name

WAR PRIDE
KIMITONARA
YOU QIAN ZHUAN
SHANTI
WHERE SHE'S HAPPY
CAPONE
TAKHI
QIJI DIAMOND
SUPER SPEED
LORD OF LIGHT

Horse Name

PAKATAN WARRIOR
LEATHERHEAD
HELUSHKA
TIGER FORCE
BUSHIDO
MIGHTY EMPEROR
BEBOP
LEGEND ROCKS
DAZZLE GOLD
CHAMPAGNE FINALE
ACROSS THE SEA

Horse Name

SACRED GIFT
YULONG EXPRESS
SUN PRINCEPS
KIWI KID
GOLD COAST
DUSSELDORF
SUPER RAY
DIAMOND RUSH
BEER GARDEN
DIAMONDS
BIG DAY
ATLANTEAN

Gear ;';’Iflz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
B 58 485 550 550 6
56 501 550 550 2

BB 50 488 510 515 1
50 505 500 505 5

45 437 505 505 7

47 515 520 520 O

B 55 469 510 490 3

TT 56 45 550 550 10
46 539 580 580 4

49 522 580 580 8

Horse

Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt
B 54 495 525 525
B 56 527 535 535
BTT 56 474 535 535
BTT 57 483 540 540
B 58 508 545 545
B 58 480 545 545
B 52 485 515 515
B 60 547 555 515
BR,TT 64 508 575 575
BTT 50 511 505  49.0
55 486 530  53.0

Gear ;';’;Z H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt
EM 67 513 500 590
50 518 550 550

T 59 516 550 550
60 501 555 555

T 55 476 530 530
T 56 471 535 535
55 478 530 520

TT,EM 59 506 550 550
53 489 520 510

T 67 516 590 580
58 453 545 545

VIS 55 451 530 530
2

Jockey

J POWELL
V DURIC
S JOHN

A COLLETT

JP VAN DER MERWE

R MAIA

APP ZX TAN

P MOLONEY

| SAIFUDIN

K A'ISISUHAIRI

Bar Jockey

K A'ISISUHAIRI
R MUNGER
M ZAKI
R MAIA
L BEUZELIN
M KELLADY
A COLLETT
APP K HAKIM
P MOLONEY
APP F YUSOFF
S JOHN
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Bar Jockey

V DURIC
P MOLONEY
L BEUZELIN

S NOH
R MUNGER
M KELLADY
TH KOH
S JOHN
J SEE
T REHAIZAT
I AZHAR
| SAIFUDIN
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Trainer

JONG
S BURRIDGE
JLIM
M CLEMENTS
C BROWN
C BROWN
JLIM
D LOGAN
S BURRIDGE
S BURRIDGE

Trainer

J TAN
R LE GRANGE
HW TAN
D LOGAN
M CLEMENTS
R LE GRANGE
H TAKAOKA
ZL MOK
S BURRIDGE
D LOGAN
H TAKAOKA

Trainer

M WALKER
DL FREEDMAN
D KOH
JONG
JLIM
KS TAN
L KHOO
JLIM
ZL MOK
D MEAGHER
J TAN
HW TAN

Running
Position
4-2-1
3-4-1
5-6-3
6-5-4
9-9-5
7-7-6
10-10-7
2-1-8
8-8-9
1-3-10

Running
Position

8-7-1
3-1-2
7-4-3
10-9-4
5-6-5
11-10-6
9-11-7
2-2-8
4-5-9
1-3-10
6-8-11

Running
Position
2-1-1
1-2-2
8-6-3
4-3-4
3-4-5
7-7-6
12-12-7
5-5-8
11-9-9
6-8-10
9-10-11
10-11-12
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Time

1:22:64
1:22:64
1:22:66
1:22:68
1:23:10
1:23:10
1:23:15
1:23:28
1:23:41
1:24:00

Time

1:45:58
1:45:99
1:46:27
1:46:27
1:46:31
1:46:69
1:46:76
1:46:95
1:47:42
1:47:43
1:49:77

Time

58:98
59:19
59:44
59:60
59:98
1:00:07
1:00:10
1:00:24
1:00:36
1:00:65
1:00:74
1:00:81
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11.6
1.7
26



